
City Council 
Agenda Submittal Deadline Dates 

 
The following are the City Council agenda request submittal deadline dates. Anyone requesting 
to be added to the city council agenda will need to come into city hall to complete an agenda 
request form and provide all supporting documents pertaining to your agenda item. Submitting a 
request does not guarantee placement on the agenda.  
 

Agenda submittal deadline is12:00 noon Wednesday December 27, 2023 
for City Council meeting Monday, January 8, 2024. 

 
Agenda submittal deadline is 12:00 noon Wednesday January 31, 2024 

for City Council meeting Monday February 12, 2024. 
 

Agenda submittal deadline is 12:00 noon Wednesday February 28, 2024 
for City Council meeting Monday March 11, 2024. 

 
Agenda submittal deadline is 12:00 noon Wednesday March 27, 2024 

for City Council meeting Monday April 8, 2024. 
 

Agenda submittal deadline is12:00 noon Wednesday April 24, 2024 
for City Council meeting Monday May13, 2024. 

 
Agenda submittal deadline is 12:00 noon Wednesday, May 29, 2024 

for City Council meeting Monday June 10, 2024. 
 

Agenda submittal deadline is 12:00 noon Wednesday June 26, 2024 
for City Council meeting Monday July 8, 2024. 

 
Agenda submittal deadline is 12:00 noon Wednesday July 31, 2024 

for City Council meeting Monday August 12, 2024. 
 

Agenda submittal deadline is 12:00 noon Wednesday, August 28, 2024 
for City Council meeting Monday, September 9, 2024. 

 
Agenda submittal deadline is 12:00 noon Wednesday September 25, 2024 

for City Council meeting Monday October 14, 2024. 
 

Agenda submittal deadline is 12:00 noon Wednesday November 6, 2024 
for City Council meeting Monday November 18, 2024. 

November 2024 Council Meeting is the 3rd Monday due to Veterans Day 
 

Agenda submittal deadline is 12:00 noon Wednesday November 2, 2024 
for City Council meeting Monday December 9, 2024. 

 
Agenda submittal deadline is 12:00 noon Monday December 30, 2024 

for City Council meeting January 13, 2025 


